FORM OF APPLICATION FOR UNITS

TO THE TRUSTEE

The Company applies to subscribe for the following Units in the YRA Unit Trust created by deed dated 370 April 2018;

Number of Units

Unit Price

14

\$1.00

The Company tenders \$14.00 in full payment thereof.

The Company agrees that it shall upon allotment of the 14 Units to it be bound by all the terms and conditions of the Trust Deed relating to the above Unit Trust as fully and effectually as if it had signed the Trust deed.

The Company's details are as follows:

Name	Vashishtha Family Super Pty Ltd (ACN 624 747 477) ATF Vashishtha Family Superannuation Fund
Address	20 Vicki Street Blackburn South VIC 3130

DATED: 03-04- 2018

Yogendra Dev Vashishtha (as a Director of Vashishtha Family Super Pty Ltd (ACN 624 747 477) ATF Vashishtha Family Superannuation Fund)

Mamta Devi Vashishtha (as a Director of Vashishtha Family Super Pty Ltd (ACN 624 747 477) ATF Vashishtha Family

Superannuation Fund)

YRA UNIT TRUST

(Constituted by Declaration of Trust dated 3 04 2018)

Certificate No. 1

This is to certify that

Vashishtha Family Super Pty Ltd (ACN 624 747 477) ATF Vashishtha Family Superannuation Fund of 20 Vicki Street Blackburn South VIC 3130

is the registered holder of Units in the YRA Unit Trust subject to the provisions of the Declaration of Trust constituting the said Trust. Details of such Units are set out below and were entered in the Register of Unit Holders on 3 \ou 2018

Total Units in this Holding	Unit Price	Amount Paid	Total Units held by this Unit Holder as of the date of this certificate
14	\$1.00	\$14.00	14

Units issued on: 3/04/2018

SIGNED for on behalf of the Trustee

RKTOMAN Director / Secretary name

Director / Secretary Signature

Director / Secretary name

Director / Secretary Signature

FORM OF APPLICATION FOR UNITS

TO THE TRUSTEE

The Company applies to sudated 3/oc/2018	bscribe for the following Units	in the YRA Unit Trust created by deed		
<u>Nu</u>	ımber of Units	<u>Unit Price</u>		
	14	\$1.00		
The Company tenders \$14	.00 in full payment thereof.			
The Company agrees that and conditions of the Trust had signed the Trust deed.	Deed relating to the above Ur	4 Units to it be bound by all the terms nit Trust as fully and effectually as if it		
The Company's details are	as follows:			
Name	DRT SMSF Pty Ltd (ACN 62 ATF DRT SMSF	3 528 370)		
Address	23 Uganda Street Burwood \	/IC 3125		
Ravindra Kumar Tomar (as a Director of DRT SMSF Pty Ltd (ACN 623 528 370) ATF DRT SMSF)				
Ocephi				
Deepti Tomar (as a Direction of the Dire	etor of DRT SMSF 370) ATF DRT			

YRA UNIT TRUST

(Constituted by Declaration of Trust dated 3rd Phil 2018

Certificate No. 2

This is to certify that

DRT SMSF Pty Ltd (ACN 623 528 370) ATF DRT SMSF of 23 Uganda Street Burwood VIC 3125

is the registered holder of Units in the YRA Unit Trust subject to the provisions of the Declaration of Trust constituting the said Trust. Details of such Units are set out below and were entered in the Register of Unit Holders on 3va Abril 2018

Total Units in this Holding	Unit Price	Amount Paid	Total Units held by this Unit Holder as of the date of this certificate
14	\$1.00	\$14.00	14

Units issued on: 3rd Abril 2018

SIGNED for on behalf of the Trustee

Director / Secretary name

Director / Secretary Signature

Director / Secretary name

Director Secretary Signature

FORM OF APPLICATION FOR UNITS

TO THE TRUSTEE

The Company applies to subscribe for the following Units in the YRA Unit Trust created by deed dated 3xd Phil 2018;

Number of Units

Unit Price

14

\$1.00

The Company tenders \$14.00 in full payment thereof.

The Company agrees that it shall upon allotment of the 14 Units to it be bound by all the terms and conditions of the Trust Deed relating to the above Unit Trust as fully and effectually as if it had signed the Trust deed.

The Company's details are as follows:

Name	GFSF Australia Pty Ltd (ACN 623 479 630) ATF Gupta Family Superannuation Fund
Address	5 Bond Avenue Blackburn South VIC 3130

DATED: 3rd April 2018

Anita Gupta (as a Director of GFSF Australia Pty Ltd (ACN 623 479 630) ATF Gupta Family Superannuation Fund)

Ajay Kumar Gupta (as a Director of GFSF Australia Pty Ltd (ACN 623 479 630) ATF Gupta Family Superannuation Fund)

YRA UNIT TRUST

(Constituted by Declaration of Trust dated _ 3 104 2018)

Certificate No. 3

This is to certify that

GFSF Australia Pty Ltd (ACN 623 479 630) ATF Gupta Family Superannuation Fund of 5 Bond Avenue Blackburn South VIC 3130

is the registered holder of Units in the YRA Unit Trust subject to the provisions of the Declaration of Trust constituting the said Trust. Details of such Units are set out below and were entered in the Register of Unit Holders on 3/04/2018

Total Units in this Holding	Unit Price	Amount Paid	Total Units held by this Unit Holder as of the date of this certificate
14	\$1.00	\$14.00	14

Units issued on: 3 04 2018

SIGNED for on behalf of the Trustee

R 10 Tomer

Director / Secretary name

Director / Secretary Signature

Director / Secretary name

Director / Secretary Signature

FORM OF APPLICATION FOR UNITS

TO THE TRUSTEE

We apply to subscribe for the following Units in the YRA Unit Trust created by deed dated

Number of Units

Unit Price

6

\$1.00

We tender \$6.00 in full payment thereof.

We agree that we shall upon allotment of the 6 Units to us be bound by all the terms and conditions of the Trust Deed relating to the above Unit Trust as fully and effectually as if we had signed the Trust deed.

Our details are as follows:

Joint Holder Names	Pradeep Kumar Goyal and Asha Goyal ATF Goyal Super Fund
Joint Holder Address	6 Sutton Street Balwyn North VIC 3104

DATED: 03-04-2018

Pradeep Kumar Goyal ATF Goyal Super

Fund

Asha Goyal ATF Goyal Super Fund

YRA UNIT TRUST

(Constituted by Declaration of Trust dated 3rd April 2018)

Certificate No. 4

This is to certify that

Pradeep Kumar Goyal & Asha Goyal ATF Goyal Super Fund of 6 Sutton Street Balwyn North VIC 3104

are the registered holders of Units in the YRA Unit Trust subject to the provisions of the Declaration of Trust constituting the said Trust. Details of such Units are set out below and were entered in the Register of Unit Holders on 3rd April 2018

Total Units in this Holding	Unit Price	Amount Paid	Total Units held by this Unit Holder as of the date of this certificate
6	\$1.00	\$6.00	6

Units issued on: 3rd April 2018

SIGNED for on behalf of the Trustee

Director / Secretary name

Director / Secretary name

Director / Secretary Signature

Director / Secretary Signature